‘ ( ZIN LIMOGES ) (30062017 ) ‘
lére caté
Rang Dossard Nom_prenom Sexe Club Catégorie Ecart
1 117 BURBAUD MAXIME M ROC CYCLO lére caté 00:00:00
2 110 LAGEAT FRANCK M  CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE 1ére caté 00:00:00
3 125 CHOISNET MOANA M  CYCLO CLUB BEAUVALLET lére caté 00:00:00
4 101 CHANUDET QUENTIN M  AC RILHAC RANCON 1ére caté 00:00:00
5 114 GAZONNAUD GREGORY M  U.V.C. COUHE lére caté 00:00:00
6 119 DETIENNE CEDRIC M JA ISLE VELO LOISIR VTT RANDO PEDESTRE 1ére caté 00:00:00

Classé pour cette catégorie 6

2éme caté
Rang Dossard

1 226
2 218
3 215
4 213
5 225
6 224

Nom_prenom

FABRIE LUDOVIC
LEMARCHAND NICOLAS
BOYER ROBIN
GUILLARD GILLES
BRUNETTA LUDOVIC
MAISON MATEO

Classé pour cette catégorie 6

3eme caté

Rang
1
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Dossard

317
332
321
333
323
328
314
330
312
336
310
327

Nom_prenom

LAVAUZELLE GABIN
LAURENT GREGORY
GRANDVEAU ANTOINE
DESBORDES JULIEN
AUPETIT CEDRIC
MOURET ANTOINE
AGEORGES THIBAUD
BOGGIO PIERRE
BENARD KEVIN
RABIER CHRISTOPHE
BRISSAUD OLIVIER
GENTY KEVIN

Classé pour cette catégorie 12

Rang
1

© 00 N O o b~ W DN

=
o

11

caté GSa
Dossard

29

Nom_prenom

AUVERT PASCAL
PINTON STEPHANE
GERMANEAU VINCENT
LAGEON DANIEL
MAZAUDOUX DIDIER
MARMOITON NATHALIE
GABORIEAU FRANCIS
DECOUX DAVID

VEDIE PHILIPPE
CHERIGNY DIDIER
FAURE FABRICE

Classé pour cette catégorie 11

Sexe

<

LT £ L2 £ 5K £ £ L

Sexe

<

=T 22 2112 L

AMICALE CYCLISTE DE VERNEUIL
US NANTIAT CYCLO EPMB

CLUB CYCLO NIEUL

ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC
CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE

CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE

Club

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ST JUNIEN CYCLOT
CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ST JUNIEN CYCLOT
UNION CYCLISTE BRIVISTE

PANA LOISIRS PANAZOL

BRIANCE ROSELLE AVENTURE

BRIANCE ROSELLE AVENTURE

UNION CYCLISTE DE CONDAT

AC RILHAC RANCON

CYCLO CLUB FEYTIAT

AC RILHAC RANCON

CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE

Club

VELO CLUB DE ST-PRIEST SOUS AIXE

ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC

ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC

A.S.LEGRAND LIMOGES SECTION CYCLISME
CYCLO CLUB D'EXIDEUIL S/VIENNE

US NANTIAT CYCLO EPMB

AC RILHAC RANCON

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ST JUNIEN CYCLOT
CYCLO CLUB PUYMOYEN

ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC

CYCLO CLUB FEYTIAT

Catégorie

2éme caté
2éme caté
2éme caté
2éme caté
2éme caté
2éme caté

Catégorie
3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
3eme caté
3éme caté
3eme caté

3eme caté

Catégorie
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa
caté GSa

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Ecart

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Ecart

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

El'otal classés

35

N

1/1



